Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 54

Place Name

1 Morgan Jarvis
2 Nicolas Pratt
3 Jake Breuer
4 Elijah Macaluso
5 Josh Metcalfe
6 Tom Lancaster
7 Brett Carrol
8 Mark Williams
9 Mark Kalvaitis
10 John O'Brien

11 Benajmin Fong
12 Gurpreet Dhillion
13 Jurgen Schubert
14 Arian Anari

2/3/2009 10:49:26 PM

Club

Queens University

Kingston Rowing Club
Western Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club

Don Rowing Club

Don Rowing Club

University of Western Ontario
London Rowing Club
McMaster University Rowing
Unaffiliated

University of Toronto at Miss.
University of Toronto at Miss
Barrie Rowing Club
University of Toronto at Miss.

Senior Men Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
06:21.0
06:21.6
06:28.8
06:32.4
06:42.2
06:44.0
06:55.2
07:06.1
07:06.3
07:07.6
07:09.3
07:10.5
07:18.0
07:24.7

Split
01:35.3
01:354
01:37.2
01:38.1
01:40.5
01:41.0
01:43.8
01:46.5
01:46.6
01:46.9
01:47.3
01:47.6
01:49.5
01:51.2

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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