Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 54 Senior Men Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Morgan Jarvis	Queens University	06:21.0	01:35.3	Gold
2	Nicolas Pratt	Kingston Rowing Club	06:21.6	01:35.4	Silver
3	Jake Breuer	Western Rowing Club	06:28.8	01:37.2	Bronze
4	Elijah Macaluso	Ottawa Rowing Club	06:32.4	01:38.1	
5	Josh Metcalfe	Don Rowing Club	06:42.2	01:40.5	
6	Tom Lancaster	Don Rowing Club	06:44.0	01:41.0	
7	Brett Carrol	University of Western Ontario	06:55.2	01:43.8	
8	Mark Williams	London Rowing Club	07:06.1	01:46.5	
9	Mark Kalvaitis	McMaster University Rowing	07:06.3	01:46.6	
10	John O'Brien	Unaffiliated	07:07.6	01:46.9	
11	Benajmin Fong	University of Toronto at Miss.	07:09.3	01:47.3	
12	Gurpreet Dhillion	University of Toronto at Miss	07:10.5	01:47.6	
13	Jurgen Schubert	Barrie Rowing Club	07:18.0	01:49.5	
14	Arian Anari	University of Toronto at Miss.	07:24.7	01:51.2	

2/3/2009 10:49:26 PM Page 1 of 1